HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382
MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741
OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004
TORONTO ON
416.285.7044
CALGARY AB
403.717.1707
VANCOUVER BC
604.574.9508
sales@southwestbusiness.ca    |    1.877.285.7044   |    www.southwestbusiness.ca
Graphic Whizard PT 330PF - Pile Feeder
MAFSPT330PF
The PT 330PF is an automated
pile feeder designed to run in-line
with offline finishing equipment to
streamline the feeding process for
handfed machines. With a 4” vacuum
pile feeder and conveyor outfeed, the
330PF can handle a wide variety of
stock weight and sizes. Sheet counter,
gap control and variable speeds
mean the 330PF can be adjusted to
conform to a variety of feeding jobs.
Easy Operation
The machine is easy to operate and allows for
variable coating thickness control and variable speed
control. Features such as easy set handles, standard
IR and wiper blade, and vacuum hold down ensure
that this machine is user friendly, and quick to set up.
HALIFAX NS
902.477.0382
MONTREAL QC
514.694.7741
OTTAWA ON
613.744.7004
TORONTO ON
416.285.7044
CALGARY AB
403.717.1707
VANCOUVER BC
604.574.9508
sales@southwestbusiness.ca    |    1.877.285.7044   |    www.southwestbusiness.ca
Features SPECS
• Ease to Use
• Helps speed up production time by 50%
• Attaches to the 530 Mirco UV Coater
PT 330PF
Pile Feeder
Paper Weight 6 pt - 16 pt
Speed 4,500 sheets/hr
Feeder 4” vacuum pile feeder
Paper Size 51⁄2” x 8” to 13” x 251⁄2”
Power 110 - 130 V / 60 Hz